

Pachet diverse scule si unelte

I.D.: 47752587

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.06.20 | Coduri CPV | 44512000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.073,35 RON - 3.073,35 RON

Descriere: 1 44E141 LAMPA LIPIT 190G Buc 2 81,09 162,18 30,8142 2 DED79651 REZ 2 BUC PT FIERASTRAU PEND Buc 3 7,14 21,42 4,0698 3 02A203 CIOCAN LACATUS 300GR Buc 2 7,14 14,28 2,7132 4 9565CVRX2 POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 1400W Buc 2 473,95 947,9 180,101 5 01010 CLESTE COMBINAT 160MM NEO Buc 1 36,97 36,97 7,0243 6 01011 CLESTE COMBINAT 180MM NEO Buc 1 40,76 40,76 7,7444 7 01513 CLESTE TAIAT CABLURI AL CU DRV 160MM Buc 1 50,84 50,84 9,6596 8 01514 CLESTE TAIAT CABLURI AL CU DRV 200MM Buc 1 55,88 55,88 10,6172 9 603052 CLESTE MASA SUDURA 500 Buc 2 11,34 22,68 4,3092 10 603062 CLESTE SUDURA 500 Buc 2 23,95 47,9 9,101 11 01004 SET 7 SURUBELNITE VDE 1000V Buc 1 53,36 53,36 10,1384 12 AF CIOCAN MECANIC 1000GR Buc 2 10,08 20,16 3,8304 13 AF SET 8 CHEI COMBinate(6-19) Set 2 21,01 42,02 7,9838 14 167104 10407L SET CHEI TORX CAP SFERIC Buc 1 23,53 23,53 4,4707 15 167102 100 SET UNIV 100BITI&ACCESORI Buc 1 76,89 76,89 14,6091 16 AF DREPTAR 2 IND 2 MAN 1M Buc 2 17,23 34,46 6,5474 17 MULTIMETRU UNIV UT15C Buc 1 151,68 151,68 28,8192 18 SCARA AL 3 TREPTE 8614 Buc 1 1167,23 1167,23 221,7737 19.TRUSA SUDURA TEAVA PPR BUC 1 103.36
